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Summer Program 
MBA Flexible 
Friday 8 January to Friday 15 January 
 

Time Dates Unit code Unit name Teaching period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 

Friday 8 January 
Monday 11 January 
Tuesday 12 January  
Thursday 14 January  
Friday 15 January 

MGMT5647 
 

Negotiation Behaviour  
Unit coordinator: Ray Fells 
Venue: The Cullity Tutorial Room (161) & John 
Poynton Tutorial Room (162) in Business School 

Q2 
Examination period:  
23 January (where 

applicable) MGMT5665 
 

Project Management 
Unit coordinator: David Baccarini 
Venue: Trevor Eastwood Tutorial Room (261) & Rick 
Crabb Tutorial Room (262) in Business School 

 
NOTE: Assessments will continue beyond the teaching weeks. Please refer to the unit outlines (available after 21

 
December) to confirm assessment due 

dates.  

http://www.business.uwa.edu.au/students/timetables
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Trimester 1 
MBA Flexible and Graduate Certificates (GCB, GCEI, GCL, GCSI) 
18 January to 15 April  
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Teaching period 

6.00pm 
to 

9.00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

MGMT5501 Organisational 
Behaviour 

MKTG5550 Marketing 
Principles (6:00pm - 9:15pm) 
(No class on Tuesday 26 January: 
Australia Day) 

ECON5503 Economic 
Management and Strategy 

ACCT5602 Accounting  
(Inclusive of 8 weeknight classes and 2 
SATURDAY full day workshops) 
Saturday 30 January and Saturday 27 
February (9am - 4pm) 
No classes: Thursday 4 and 25 
February and Thursday 3 and 24 
March 

TR1 
Examination period: 

16 to 23 April 
MGMT5647 Negotiation 
Behaviour 

  MGMT5528 Leading Self and 
Leading Others 

MGMT5513 Data Driven 
Decision Making 

     FINA5530 Managerial Finance 

      MGMT5700 Strategic 
Management 

 
Online units available (Enrolment: select ‘Online’ mode) 
 

Unit code Unit name Teaching period 

ACCT5602 Accounting 

TR1 
Examination period: 

16 to 23 April 

ECON5503 Economic Management and Strategy 

MGMT5501 Organisational Behaviour 

MKTG5550 Marketing Principles 
 

http://www.business.uwa.edu.au/students/timetables
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Intensive units 
MBA Flexible and Graduate Certificates (GCB, GCEI, GCL, GCSI) 
 

Time Dates Unit code Unit name Teaching period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 

Friday 26 February, Saturday 27 
February, Friday 18 March, Saturday 19 
March, Saturday 9 April. 

MGMT5516 Social Impact: Entrepreneurs and Social Innovation 
E2 

Examination period:  
16 to 23 April 

Friday 22 January, Saturday 23 
January, Friday 12 February, Saturday 
13 February, Saturday 5 March. 

MGMT5608 Entrepreneurship and Innovation 
TR1  
Examination period:  
16 to 23 April 

All Saturdays; 23 January, 6 February, 
20 February, 5 March, 19 March. 

MGMT5700  Strategic Management 
E1  
Examination period:  
16 to 23 April 

Friday 1 April, Saturday 2 April, Friday 
15 April, Friday 6 May, Saturday 7 May. 

MGMT5665  Project Management 
T2  
Examination period:  
16 to 20 May 

Friday 8 April, Saturday 9 April, Friday 
29 April, Saturday 30 April, Friday 13 
May. 

MGMT5570  Organisational Change and Transformation 
E3 
Examination period:  
16 to 20 May 

Monday 1 to Friday 5 February 
(Five consecutive days) 

(External unit)  

Strategic Social Media 
This unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA Business School 
Executive Education Program delivered at Floreat, otherwise 
known as Joint Venture. Upon successful completion and 
submission of your transcript to the MBA Centre, you will be 
awarded one unit of credit towards your MBA studies. 

For enrolment & enquiries: 
Tel: +618 9383 8000 
Email:execed@aimwa.com 

  

http://www.business.uwa.edu.au/students/timetables
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Trimester 2 
MBA Flexible and Graduate Certificates (GCB, GCEI, GCL, GCSI) 
9 May to 29 July 
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Teaching period 

6.00pm 
to 

9.00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

ACCT5602 Accounting  
(Inclusive of 8 weeknight classes and 2 
SATURDAY full day workshops) 
Saturday 21 May and Saturday 25 
June (9am - 4pm) 
No classes: Mondays 23 May, and 
Monday 6, 20 and 27 June 

ECON5503 Economic 
Management and Strategy 

MKTG5550 Marketing 
Principles 

MGMT5501 Organisational 
Behaviour 

TR2 
Examination period: 
30 July to 6 August 

MGMT5513 Data Driven 
Decision Making 

MGMT5601 Small Business 
Management 

  MGMT5665 Project 
Management 

FINA5530 Managerial Finance       

MGMT5700 Strategic 
Management 

      

 
Online units available (Enrolment: select ‘Online’ mode) 
 

Unit code Unit name Teaching period 

ACCT5602 Accounting 

TR2 
Examination period: 
30 July to 6 August 

ECON5503 Economic Management and Strategy 

MGMT5501 Organisational Behaviour 

MGMT5513 Data Driven Decision Making 

MKTG5550 Marketing Principles 
 

http://www.business.uwa.edu.au/students/timetables
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Intensive units 
MBA Flexible and Graduate Certificates (GCB, GCEI, GCL, GCSI) 
 

Time Dates Unit code Unit name Teaching period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 

Friday 20 May, Saturday 21 May, 
Friday 10 June, Saturday 11 June, 
Saturday 2 July. 

MGMT5514  Demonstrating Social Impact 
TR2  
Examination period:  
30 July to 6 August 

Friday 13 May, Saturday 14 May, 
Friday 3 June, Friday 24 June, 
Saturday 25 June. 

MGMT5528  Leading Self and Leading Others 
TR2  
Examination period:  
30 July to 6 August 

Friday 27 May, Saturday 28 May, 
Friday 10 June, Friday 8 July, 
Saturday 9 July. 

MGMT5570  Organisational Change and Transformation 
E3B  
Examination period:  
30 July to 6 August 

Friday 3 June, Saturday 4 June, 
Friday 10 June, Saturday 11 June, 
Saturday 2 July. 

ECON5504  Global Energy and Mineral Markets 
T4  
Examination period:  
18 to 22  July 

Friday 3 June, Saturday 4 June, 
Friday 10 June, Saturday 11 June, 
Saturday 2 July. 

FINA5603  Mergers and Acquisitions  To be confirmed 

Friday 17 June, Saturday 18 June, 
Friday 1 July, Friday 8 July, 
Saturday 9 July. 

MGMT5523  
Becoming a Leader: Perspectives on Leadership 
Development 

T4  
Examination period:  
18 to 22  July 

Monday 13 June to Friday 17 June 
(Five consecutive days) 

(External unit) 

Scenario Planning and the Art of Strategic Conversations 
This unit is offered through the AIM WA – UWA Business School Executive 
Education Program delivered at Floreat, otherwise known as Joint Venture. 
Upon successful completion and submission of your transcript to the MBA 
Centre, you will be awarded one unit of credit towards your MBA studies. 

For enrolment & enquiries: 
Tel: +618 9383 8000 
Email:execed@aimwa.com 

http://www.business.uwa.edu.au/students/timetables
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Winter Program 
MBA Flexible 
Tuesday 9 August to Thursday 18 August 
 

Time Dates Unit code Unit name Teaching period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 

Tuesday 9 August 
Thursday 11 August 
Friday 12 August 
Tuesday 16 August 
Thursday 18 August 

FINA5602  Strategic Corporate Finance 
E4 
Examination period:  
To be confirmed 

Tuesday 9 August 
Thursday 11 August 
Friday 12 August 
Tuesday 16 August 
Wednesday 17 August 

MGMT5570 Organisational Change and Transformation To be confirmed 

 
NOTE: Assessments will continue beyond the teaching weeks. Please refer to the unit outlines to confirm assessment due dates. 

  

http://www.business.uwa.edu.au/students/timetables
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Trimester 3 
MBA Flexible and Graduate Certificates (GCB, GCEI, GCL, GCSI) 
22 August to 11 November  
 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday Teaching period 

6.00pm 
to 

9.00pm 
 

(unless 
otherwise 

stated) 

MKTG5550 Marketing 
Principles 

ACCT5602 Accounting  
(Inclusive of 8 weeknight classes and 
2 SATURDAY  workshops) 
Saturday 3 September and Saturday 8 
October (9am - 4pm) 
No classes: Tuesday 6 and 27 
September and Tuesday 4 and 11 
October 

MGMT5501 Organisational 
Behaviour 

ECON5503 Economic 
Management and Strategy 

TR3 
Examination period: 
12 to 19 November 

 

MGMT5528 Leading Self and 
Leading Others 

MGMT5520 Legal Principles 
for Management 

FINA5530 Managerial Finance  

   MGMT5513 Data Driven 
Decision Making 

  

   MGMT5700 Strategic 
Management 

  

 
Online units available (Enrolment: select ‘Online’ mode) 
 

Unit code Unit name Teaching period 

ACCT5602 Accounting 

TR3 
Examination period: 
12 to 19 November 

ECON5503 Economic Management and Strategy 

FINA5530 Managerial Finance 

MGMT5501 Organisational Behaviour 

MKTG5550 Marketing Principles 

http://www.business.uwa.edu.au/students/timetables
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Intensive units 
MBA Flexible and Graduate Certificates (GCB, GCEI, GCL, GCSI) 
 

Time Dates Unit code Unit name Teaching period 

9:00am 
to 

5:00pm 

Friday 9 September, Saturday 10 
September, Friday 7 October, Saturday 8 
October, Saturday 5 November. 

MKTG5603  Management of Technology and Innovation 
TR3 
Examination period:  
12 to 19 November 

Friday 26 August, Saturday 27 August, 
Friday 9 September, Saturday 10 
September, Saturday 24 September. 

MGMT5518  Social Investment and Philanthropy 
TR3 
Examination period:  
12 to 19 November 

Tour dates: Approximately Saturday 5 to 
Saturday 19 November (to be confirmed) 

MGMT5618  International Study Program 

E6A 
Assessment period 
extends beyond tour 
dates. 

Friday 5 August, Saturday 13 August, 
Friday 2 September, Saturday 3 
September, Friday 16 September. 

MGMT5524  Strategic Management of Resource Companies To be confirmed 

Saturday 6 August, Friday 19 August, 
Saturday 20 August, Friday 9 September, 
Saturday 10 September. 

MGMT5647  Negotiation Behaviour 
T5  

Examination period:  
19 to 23 September 

Friday 7 October, Saturday 8 October, 
Friday 21 October, Saturday 22 October, 
Saturday 5 November. 

MGMT5517  Leadership for Social Impact 
E6  
Examination period: 
 12 to 19 November 

Saturday 22 October, Friday 28 October, 
Friday 4 November, Friday 11 November,  
Stream 1: Friday  25 November,  Stream 
2: Saturday 26 November. 

MGMT5522  Leading Global Collaborations 
T6  
Examination period:  
12 to 16 December 

 

http://www.business.uwa.edu.au/students/timetables

